
2023-2024 
School Committee 

Meeting Dates  
 

School Committee/Administrators Summer Retreat  
Monday, August 7, 2023, Jacobs Library 9:00 a.m. 

 
 

Monday, September 11, 2023 
Monday, September 25, 2023 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 
Monday, October 23, 2023 

Monday, November 13, 2023 
Monday, November 27, 2023 
Monday, December 11, 2023 

Monday, January 8, 2024 
Monday, January 22, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
Monday, February 26, 2024 
Monday, March 11, 2024 

Monday, March 25, 2024 (Advisory Board) 
Monday, April 8, 2024 (Public Hearing) 

Monday, April 22, 2024 
Monday, May 6, 2024 (Town Meeting) 

Monday, May 20, 2024 (Reorganization) 
Monday, June 10, 2024 
Monday, June 24, 2024 

 
Meetings will be held in the Hull High School Exhibition Room 

unless otherwise stated 
The meeting start time is 6:30 pm unless otherwise stated 

 
 
 

Official meeting notices and agendas will be posted on Town of Hull Website 
 
 

Community Outreach Forum @ 5:30 pm 
 

Monday, November 13, 2023  
Monday, April 8, 2024 

 


